No

10

11

12

14

STAGES RALLY

www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk

T N
FLYING FORTRESS

Crew

Scott Renshaw/ Chris
Bullock

David Longfellow /
Danny Ward

David McMullan / Marc
Melhuish

Dave Hornbrook/ Ann
Forster

David Wood/ Tom
Murphy

Barry Dimmock/ Ken
Worf

Jonathan Lightbody/
Dane Chapman

Mark Bentley/ Edward
Bentley

Wayne Larbalestier/
Archie Larbalestier
Alistair Hutchinson/
StJohn Dykes

Peter Robinson/
Richard Wood

Car

Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi Evo 9

Mitsubishi Evo 6

Mitsubishi Evo 4

Mitsubishi Evo

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

Ford Fiesta Evo

Mitsubishi Evo Il

RS

Renault Clio Maxi

Subaru Impreza
N12

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

Final

CC Class Club

1993 5 BTRDA & Dukeries MC /
Worksop MC

2000 5  Dukeries MC

1997 5  Dukeries MC

2000 5  Whitby & District MC/ West
Cumbria MCl/lllkley & Dist MC

1997 5  Dukeries MC/ Mid Derbyshire
MC

1998 5  Dukeries MC/ Mid-Derbyshire
MC

20000 5 BTRDA, Worksop & DMC/
Worksop & DMC

1998 5 Pendle

1998 5  Chelmsford MC

1998 3  Northallerton MC

2000 5 Clowne & District MC / Bolton

le Moors MC

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Gallant Race Keeper - Sheffield Rolling
Road

J L Brooks Wholesalers

Alpha Concrete. # Lincolns Nol Concrete
Company, DSB Race Engines.
GALLANT. Race-Keeper.

EVO Motorsport

HED-TEC

Northern Energy
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No
15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Crew

Nigel Wetton/ Louise
Wetton

James Garner / Jack
Cuttil

Michael Pickles/
Beverley Warren
Roger Titley/ Michele
Petrie

Steve Black/ Sophie
Black

Andy Graham/ Ryan
Graham

Rob Clark/ Tudor
Davies

Clive Hitchman/
Jeremy Giriffiths

Peter Outram/ Jemma
Outram

Andrew Hutchinson/
Joe Hutchinson

Dave Baines/ Kevin
Hutchinson

Richard Warne/
Richard Bonner
Anthony Windle/ John
Hendley

Peter Zjalic/ 1zak Zjalic

Car

Subaru Impreza
Darrian GTR
Nissan Micra
BMW 328
Suzuki Swift
S1400

Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW E36 Coupe
Ford Escort Mk2
Renault Clio Cup
Vauxhall Astra
Mk3

Ford Escort Mk2

Triumph TR7 V8

Subaru Impreza

CC Class Club

2000

2500

1348

2798

1398

1998

1998

2997

2045

1997

1998

1998

3528

1998

5

Dukeries MC

Loughborough CC

llkley & District MC

Owen Motoring Club/ Ludlow
Castle MC

Dukeries MC

Mid Derbyshire MC/ Mid
Derbyshire

Green Belt MC

Border MC

Clowne & District MC
Northallerton MC/ Hexham MC
Dukeries MC

Green Belt MC/ Chelmsford
MC

Clowne & District MC

Dovey Valley MC

Entrant/Sponsor
Rex Pet Hotel / Mercury Garage

RallyCUK, CRM Tech

586 Sports, PFC Brakes, Pallas Connections

Cossack Mens Hair Products/APB Group Ltd

Dog2Dog Motorsport Transmissions

Laser Tools Racing

Northern Energy

Alpha concrete/vauxcare/ dsb race engines

Car Spares Cheshunt Ltd, Comma Oils



No
30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39
40

41

42

43

Crew

Lee Williams/ Zach

Clarke

Mike Webb/ Steve

Noble

Ryan Taylor / Lucy

Wilding

Clive King/ Anton Bird

Gaz Carless/ Simon

Thompson

Stuart McLaren/ Adam

Entwistle

lan Dove/ John Dove

Martin Walker/
Samantha Bartlett

Andrew O'Hanlon/

Kevin Hogan

Dan Petrie/ Matt Wood
Dhiren Solanki/ Dave

Barratt

David Large/ David

Ottoway

Damien Welbourn/ Alan

Jackson

Dean Hickling/ Geoff

Moss

Car
Ford Escort RS

Ford Fiesta
ST150
Austin Mini
Austin Mini
Cooper S
Ford Focus

Opel Kadett

Vauxhall Nova

Vauxhall Nova
Morris Mini
Cooper S

Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 205GTI

Ford Escort Mk2

Renault Clio

Subaru Impreza

CC Class Club

2300

1998

1330

1293

1388

1978

1598
1597

1293

1596
1900

1998

1995

1994

4

Chelmsford MC/ Forest of

Dean MC

Bolton-le-Moors MC/

Chelmsford MC

Ludlow Castle MC

Owen MC / HRCR

Whitchurch MC/ Stockport 061

MC

RAF MSA / IRDC/ RAF

MSA/HRCR
Dukeries MC

Eastwood & District MC/

Dukeries MC

Historic Rally Car Register/
HRCR / Owen MC

Ludlow MC/ Dukeries MC
Loughborough CC/ Rugby MC

King Lynn & DMC

Dukeries MC/ Dukeries MC /
Loughborough CC

Dukeries MC

Entrant/Sponsor

Garolla Roller Garage Doors, MWW

Services, GP Autos

Mini Sport

1 STOP MOTORSPORT

IAN CHAMBERLAIN MOTORSPORT

Melton Smart Wheels

John Petrie motorsport alpha concrete

Intracar
Ottoway Carpentry, Lynnstar Distribution, Kl
Construction Ltd, Sandle Car Supermarket

Alpha Concrete, DSB Race Engines

DH Car Services, JCP Kitchens



No
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Crew

Kasia Nicklin/ Darren
Scales

James Easson/ Jack
Hall

Jason Simms/ Jake
Simms

Matthew Arnold/ Ellie
Arnold

Jon Shepherd/ Michael
Pears

Mark Wade/ Gordon
Downie

Tony Brumfield/ Ken
Barber

Craig King/ Clare
Jennings

Laura Jane Christmas/
Duncan Christmas
Bob Walker/ Corey
Powell-Jones

Pete Johnston /
Charles Johnston
Nicki Boocock / Gareth
Hooper

lan Bass/ Charlie
Mathewson

Car
Ford Fiesta R2

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Citroen C2

Citroen C2 VTR

Vauxhall Chevette

Toyota Corolla

Morris Mini

Austin Mini

BMW Compact

Peugeot 205 GTI

Nissan Micra

Toyota Yaris

CC Class Club

1596

1000

1596

1598

1598

1998

1796

1275

1275

2800

1600

1400

998

2

Dukeries MC

Eastwood DMC

Mid Derbyshire MC

Dukeries MC

Worksop MC/ Rotherham MC

Chelmsford MC

Border MC

HRCR/ HRCR / Owen MC

Dukeries MC

De Lacy MC

Middlesex Counties AC

J 1000/ F1000

Dukeries MC/ F1000

Entrant/Sponsor
TME Motorsport Engineering Ltd

Colin Easson Motors
Motus Commercials, First For Extraction, T H

Motorsport
MA Motor Co Ltd

Whitespectre International Motorsport

Bob Walker Photography

Hooper Sport

Castle Electrical & Security/SM Ranby
Agriculture/South Electrical



No
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Crew

Lee Ryan/ Paul
Webster

Alex Knight/ Cain
Bromwich

Doug Ramsay/ Ewan
Bosworth

George Morrison/ Jon
Quintrell

Marina Miller/ lain
Davidson

Chris Lawrence/ Kevin
Gould

Tony Cawthorne / Paul
Barbet

Matt Chapman/ Kevin
Ablitt

David Ley/ Matthew
Rowland

Mark Coleman/ Robert
Best

Martin Scoley/ Jon
Leckenby

Roland Francis/ Callum
Francis

Steve Loomes/ Gemma
Webster

Car
Ford Escort Mk2

BMW 318 Tl

Ford KA

MG ZR

Nissan Micra

MG ZR

Peugeot 205 GTI

Peugeot 206 XSi

Peugeot 205

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 205 GTI

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk1

CC Class Club

1998 3  Mid Derbyshire MC

1796 3 Dukeries MC

1600 2  Ripon MC/ Border MC

1400 1 Dukeries MC

998 0 Dukeries MC

1400 1 Clowne & District MC

1598 2  Mid-Derbyshire MC /
Whitchurch MC

1587 2 Mid-Derbyshire MC/
Chelmsford MC

1599 2 Forest of Dean MC

1998 3 Chelmsford MC

1598 2  Worksop & District / Dukeries
MC/ Worksop & District MC

1600 2 Chelmsford MC

2100 4 Eastwood & District MC

Entrant/Sponsor

Lubing UK & IRE

Army Motorsport

Kielder Tools

Chris W Roads Ltd

Specialised Engineering



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

70 Harvey Stevens/ Austin Mini 1330 1 HRCR
Andrew Selly

71 Jason Phillips/ Zoe Nissan Sunny 1600 2  Loughborough CC
Phillips

72 Ryan Fagan / Jordan Ford Escort 2500 4  Wallasey MC
Joines

73 Shane Gamble/ Bob Morris Mini 1293 1 WSSCC/HRCR/HRCR/Qu
Ward Cooper S inton

74 Gareth Bent/ Paul Land Rover 2000 5  Thats Motorsport
Hulston Bowler Defender

90

There are 70 entries, and 68 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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s N Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022
FLYING FORTRESS

fTAfESRALLY Final Individual Times in Position Order to SS 6 Finish
www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2 5 Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock 11:18 11:00 10:39 10:36 9:27 8:56 0:30 1:02:26 1 1
Car 2 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Stage 4 Post 40 Knocked over Chicane
5 David McMullan / Marc Melhuish 12:01 11:08 10:42 10:42 9:11 8:52 1:02:36 2 2
5 David Longfellow / Danny Ward 11:28 11:03 10:51 10:48 9:12 9:01 0:30 1:02:53 3 3
Car 3 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Stage 2 Post 6 Shortcutting

5 Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster 11:44 11:30 10:57 10:49 9:32 9:23 1:03:55 4 4
5 David Wood/ Tom Murphy 12:12 11:45 11:10 11:00 9:38 9:31 1:05:16 5 5
39 2 Dan Petrie/ Matt Wood 12:38 11:47 11:16 11:18 9:42 9:21 1:06:02 1 6
14 5 Peter Robinson/ Richard Wood 12:14 11:35 11:34 11:39 9:40 9:32 1:06:14 6 7
25 3 Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson 12:21 11:59 11:28 11:14 9:57 9:52 1.06:51 1 8
23 4 Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Griffiths 12:20 11:58 11:28 11:29 10:13 10:19 1:07:47 1 9
24 4 Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram 12:37 12:00 11:40 11:25 10:00 12:01 1:09:43 2 10
57 3 Lee Ryan/ Paul Webster 13:03 12:25 12:07 11:46 10:11 10:12 1:09:44 2 11
54 2 Pete Johnston / Charles Johnston 12:45 12:25 12:24 11:41 10:10 10:41 1:10:06 2 12
37 2 Martin Walker/ Samantha Bartlett 13:09 12:20 12:24 11:54 10:22 9:57 1:10:06 3 13
22 3 Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies 14:08 12:15 11:52 11:44 10:12 10:06 1:10:17 3 14
29 5 Peter Zjalic/ Izak Zjalic 12:38 12:59 12:18 11:52 10:33 10:01 1:10:21 7 15
65 2 David Ley/ Matthew Rowland 13:06 12:42 12:18 11:51 10:20 10:06 1:10:23 4 16
49 3 Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie 13:20 12:22 11:57 11:46 10:31 10:27 1:10:23 4 17
33 1 Clive King/ Anton Bird 12:38 12:45 12:00 12:10 10:29 10:33 1:10:35 1 18
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Car Cls

58
18
48
53
10

45
42
56
55
68
74

51
63
73
40
67
30
46
71
61
26
70

3

a ~ N b
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Crew

Alex Knight/ Cain Bromwich
Roger Titley/ Michele Petrie

Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears
Bob Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones
Mark Bentley/ Edward Bentley

James Easson/ Jack Hall
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
lan Bass/ Charlie Mathewson
Nicki Boocock / Gareth Hooper
Roland Francis/ Callum Francis
Gareth Bent/ Paul Hulston

Craig King/ Clare Jennings
Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet
Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward
Dhiren Solanki/ Dave Barratt
Martin Scoley/ Jon Leckenby
Lee Williams/ Zach Clarke
Jason Simms/ Jake Simms
Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips
Marina Miller/ lain Davidson
Dave Baines/ Kevin Hutchinson

Harvey Stevens/ Andrew Selly

1
13:04
13:26
13:12
13:28
18:00

14:16
12:38
13:52
14:01
13:25
13:36

13:44
13:39
12:59
12:38
14:10
18:00
13:26
14:51
15:48
18:00
18:00

2
12:33
12:48
12:35
12:54
11:55

12:43
13:39
13:12
13:24
13:31
13:08

13:08
13:26
18:00
14:03
13:39
12:55
12:52
14:47
15:27
30:00
30:00

3
12:12
12:18
12:07
12:24
11:00

4
12:05
12:11
11:52
12:12
11:23

5 6
10:31 10:15
10:11  9:47
10:33 10:28
10:37 10:17
9:39 9:27

Car 10 Penalty details:-

12:18
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:56
13:06

12:06
12:22
12:41
12:52
12:38
12:47

10:41 10:14
11:02 10:39
10:55 10:46
11:03 10:29
11:16 10:58
11:02 10:58

Car 74 Penalty details:-

12:24
13:07
12:24
13:42
13:21
12:24
14:24
14:08
14:42
13:05
14:03

12:54
13:05
11:58
13:31
13:00
12:16
17:36
14:35
14:13
12:34
13:21

11:27 11:46
11:31 10:53
10:38 10:20
11:38 11:08
11:30 11:15
11:16 11:36
10:46 10:35
12:49 12:50
12:27 12:08
10:15 9:59
11:31 12:42

Penalty Total
1:10:40

1:10:41

1:10:47

1:11:52

0:30 1:11:54

Cls
Pos

co ~ 01 W O

0:30 for Stage 4 Post 27 Shortcutting

1:12:18
1:12:44
1:13:50
1:14:13
1:14:44
0:10 1:14:47
0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC 1
1:15:23
1:15:41
1:16:19
1:16:40
1:16:55
1:18:27
1:19:39
1:24:00
1:24:45
1:33:53
1:39:37

© oo N B N O

© 01 0 0 M N W

10

O/A
Pos

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40



Cls O/IA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

44 2 Kasia Nicklin/ Darren Scales 18:00 30:00 30:00 13:29 10:46 10:44 1:52:59 11 41

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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FLYING FORTRESS
STAGES RALLY F| n al
www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk
Car Cls Crew
2 5 Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock

© 00 N O O

10

11
12
14
15
16
17
18

o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 Ol

A P B~ 01O W O

David Longfellow / Danny Ward

David McMullan / Marc Melhuish
Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster

David Wood/ Tom Murphy

Barry Dimmock/ Ken Worf

Jonathan Lightbody/ Dane Chapman

Mark Bentley/ Edward Bentley

Wayne Larbalestier/ Archie Larbalestier
Alistair Hutchinson/ StJohn Dykes
Peter Robinson/ Richard Wood

Nigel Wetton/ Louise Wetton

James Garner / Jack Cuttil

Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Roger Titley/ Michele Petrie

1
11:18

11:28

12:01
11:44
12:12

11:57

18:00

12:19
18:00
12:14
18:00
13:58
13:50
13:26

Individual Times

2
11:00

11:03

11:08
11:30
11:45

11:55

11:41
11:21
11:35
11:36

12:48

3 4 5
10:39 10:36 9:27 8:56
Car 2 Penalty details:-

10:51 10:48 9:12 9:.01

Car 3 Penalty details:-
10:42 10:42 9:11 8:52
10:57 10:49 9:32 9:23
11:10 11:00 9:38 9:31

Car 9 Penalty details:-
11:00 11:23 9:39 9:27
Car 10 Penalty details:-
11:06 13:11
10:47 11:16 15:36
11:34 11:39 9:40 9:32
17:36

12:18 12:11 10:11 9:47

In Starting Order

6 Penalty

0:30

0:30

0:30

0:30

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

to SS 6 Finish
Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
1:02:26 1 1

0:30 for Stage 4 Post 40 Knocked over
Chicane

1:02:53 3
0:30 for Stage 2 Post 6 Shortcutting
1:02:36 2
1:03:55 4
1:05:16 5
Non Starter
Retired

0:30 for Stage 1 Post 6 Shortcutting

1:11:54 8
0:30 for Stage 4 Post 27 Shortcutting
Prop Shaft
Too many punctures
1:06:14 6
Turbo
Gearbox
Gearbox
1:10:41 3

23

20
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Car Cls

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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Crew

Steve Black/ Sophie Black
Andy Graham/ Ryan Graham
Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Giriffiths
Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson

Dave Baines/ Kevin Hutchinson

Richard Warne/ Richard Bonner

Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
Peter Zjalic/ 1zak Zjalic

Lee Williams/ Zach Clarke
Mike Webb/ Steve Noble

Ryan Taylor / Lucy Wilding
Clive King/ Anton Bird

Gaz Carless/ Simon Thompson

Stuart McLaren/ Adam Entwistle
lan Dove/ John Dove

Martin Walker/ Samantha Bartlett
Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan
Dan Petrie/ Matt Wood

Dhiren Solanki/ Dave Barratt

David Large/ David Ottoway

1
12:00

14:08
12:20
12:37
12:21
18:00
12:38

12:38
12:38
18:00
12:38
12:38
12:38

12:38
12:38
13:09
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38

2
12:22

12:15
11:58
12:00
11:59
30:00
12:08

11:57
12:59
12:55
12:39

12:45

14:57
18:00
12:20
12:33
11:47
14:03
18:00

3
11:08

11:52
11:28
11:40
11:28
13:05
11:54

4 5 6
11:01

11:44 10:12 10:06
11:29 10:13 10:19
11:25 10:00 12:01
11:14 9:57 9:52
12:34 10:15 9:59
11:52 10:01

Car 27 Penalty details:-

12:18
12:24

12:00

11:52 10:33 10:01
12:16 11:16 11:36

12:10 10:29 10:33

Car 34 Penalty details:-

17:36
17:36
12:24
12:17
11:16
13:42

11:54 10:22 9:57
12:08 10:54

11:18 9142 9:21
13:31 11:38 11:08

Penalty Total
Engine

Split Oil Cooler after Accident

1:10:17
1:07:47
1:09:43
1:06:51
1:33:53
0:30 Front Suspension

Cls
Pos

3

1
2
1
9

0:30 for Stage 1 Post 6 Shortcutting

Halfshaft
1:10:21
1:18:27

Sump damage car doesn't start

Gear Linkage
1:10:35
0:10 Car badly broken
0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC 1

-
5

1

Numerous Engine Issues

Retired
1:10:06
Engine went Bang!
1:06:02
1:16:40
Engine Fire

3

O/A
Pos

14

10

39

15
35

18

13

33



Car Cls

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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Crew

Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss
Kasia Nicklin/ Darren Scales
James Easson/ Jack Hall
Jason Simms/ Jake Simms
Matthew Arnold/ Ellie Arnold
Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie
Tony Brumfield/ Ken Barber
Craig King/ Clare Jennings

Laura Jane Christmas/ Duncan
Christmas

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones
Pete Johnston / Charles Johnston
Nicki Boocock / Gareth Hooper
lan Bass/ Charlie Mathewson
Lee Ryan/ Paul Webster

Alex Knight/ Cain Bromwich
Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth
George Morrison/ Jon Quintrell
Marina Miller/ lain Davidson
Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould
Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet
Matt Chapman/ Kevin Ablitt

1
12:38
12:17
18:00
14:16
13:26
18:00
13:12
13:20
13:31
13:44
13:14

13:28
12:45
14:01
13:52
13:03
13:04
13:03
12:53
15:48

13:39
13:07

2
13:39
11:58
30:00
12:43
12:52
13:27
12:35
12:22
13:01
13:08
13:24

12:54
12:25
13:24
13:12
12:25
12:33
12:42

15:27

13:26

3
12:24
30:00
30:00
12:18
14:24
12:24
12:07
11:57
12:24
12:24
12:24

12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:07
12:12
12:14

14:42

13:07

4
12:22
17:36
13:29
12:06
17:36
11:58
11:52
11:46

12:54
12:38

12:12
11:41
12:52
12:41
11:46
12:05

14:13

13:05

5
11:02

10:46
10:41
10:46

10:33
10:31

11:27
10:58

10:37
10:10
11:03
10:55
10:11
10:31

12:27

11:31

6 Penalty
10:39

10:44
10:14
10:35

10:28
10:27

11:46

10:17
10:41
10:29
10:46
10:12
10:15

12:08

10:53

Total
1:12:44
Engine Related
1:52:59
1:12:18
1:19:39
Broken Bottom Arm
1:10:47
1:10:23
Misfire
1:15:23
CV Joint

1:11:52
1:10:06
1:14:13
1:13:50
1:09:44
1:10:40

Exhaust Fell Off - failed noise

Electrical Issues
1:24:45

Non Starter
1:15:41

Blown Head Gasket

Cls
Pos

11

N P NN B

5

O/A
Pos

25

41
24
36

21
17

30

22
12
27
26
11
19

38

31



Car Cls

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
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Crew

David Ley/ Matthew Rowland
Mark Coleman/ Robert Best
Martin Scoley/ Jon Leckenby
Roland Francis/ Callum Francis
Steve Loomes/ Gemma Webster
Harvey Stevens/ Andrew Selly
Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips

Ryan Fagan / Jordan Joines

1 Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward

Gareth Bent/ Paul Hulston

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2
9.00 miles 9.00 miles

1
13:06
13:50
14:10
13:25
14:48
18:00
14:51
11:40

12:59
13:36

2
12:42
12:57
13:39
13:31
14:43
30:00
14:47
11:22

18:00
13:08

Stage 3
8.80 miles

Cls
3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos
12:18 11:51 10:20 10:06 1:10:23 4
12:19 17:36 10:49 Drive Shaft
13:21 13:00 11:30 11:15 1:16:55
12:56 12:38 11:16 10:58 1:14:44
14:30 14:05 Gear Box
14:03 13:21 11:31 12:42 1:39:37 5
14:08 14:35 12:49 12:50 1:24:00 10
11:00 10:55 1:30 Retired
Car 72 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Jump Start SS1
0:30 for Stage 1 Post 6 Shortcutting
12:24 11:58 10:38 10:20 1:16:19 4
13:06 12:47 11:02 10:58 0:10 1:14:47 9

Car 74 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC 1

Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

O/A
Pos

16

34
28

40
37

32
29
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s N Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022
FLYING FORTRESS

fTAfESRALLY Final Individual Times in Class Order to SS 6 Finish
www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class 0
56 0 lan Bass/ Charlie Mathewson 13:52 13:12 12:24 12:41 10:55 10:46 1:13:50 1 26
61 O Marina Miller/ lain Davidson 15:48 15:27 14:42 14:13 12:27 12:08 1:24:45 2 38
Class 1
33 1 Clive King/ Anton Bird 12:38 12:45 12:00 12:10 10:29 10:33 1:10:35 1 18
55 1 Nicki Boocock / Gareth Hooper 14:01 13:24 12:24 12:52 11:03 10:29 1:14:13 2 27
51 1 Craig King/ Clare Jennings 13:44 13:08 12:24 12:54 11:27 11:46 1:15:23 3 30
73 1 Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward 12:59 18:00 12:24 11:58 10:38 10:20 1:16:19 4 32
70 1 Harvey Stevens/ Andrew Selly 18:00 30:00 14:03 13:21 11:31 12:42 1:39:37 5 40
Class 2
39 2 Dan Petrie/ Matt Wood 12:38 11:47 11:16 11:18 9:42 9:21 1:06:02 1 6
54 2 Pete Johnston / Charles Johnston 12:45 12:25 12:24 11:41 10:10 10:41 1:10:06 2 12
37 2 Martin Walker/ Samantha Bartlett 13:09 12:20 12:24 11:54 10:22 9:57 1:10:06 3 13
65 2 David Ley/ Matthew Rowland 13:06 12:42 12:18 11:51 10:20 10:06 1:10:23 4 16
48 2 Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears 13:12 12:35 12:07 11:52 10:33 10:28 1:10:47 5 21
68 2 Roland Francis/ Callum Francis 13:25 13:31 12:56 12:38 11:16 10:58 1:14:44 6 28
63 2 Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet 13:39 13:26 13:07 13:05 11:31 10:53 1:15:41 7 31
67 2 Martin Scoley/ Jon Leckenby 14:10 13:39 13:21 13:00 11:30 11:15 1:16:55 8 34
46 2 Jason Simms/ Jake Simms 13:26 12:52 14:24 17:36 10:46 10:35 1:19:39 9 36
71 2 Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips 14:51 14:47 14.08 14:35 12:49 12:50 1:24:00 10 37
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Car Cls

44

2

Class 3

25
57
22
49
58
45
42
40
26

W W W w w w w w w

Class 4

23
24
18
53
30

O LR

Class 5

2

5

Crew

Kasia Nicklin/ Darren Scales

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson

Lee Ryan/ Paul Webster

Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies

Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie
Alex Knight/ Cain Bromwich
James Easson/ Jack Hall
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Dhiren Solanki/ Dave Barratt

Dave Baines/ Kevin Hutchinson

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Giriffiths
Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram
Roger Titley/ Michele Petrie

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones
Lee Williams/ Zach Clarke

Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock

5 David McMullan / Marc Melhuish
5 David Longfellow / Danny Ward

Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster

1
18:00

12:21
13:03
14:08
13:20
13:04
14:16
12:38
12:38
18:00

12:20
12:37
13:26
13:28
18:00

11:18

12:01
11:28

11:44

2
30:00

11:59
12:25
12:15
12:22
12:33
12:43
13:39
14:03
30:00

11:58
12:00
12:48
12:54
12:55

11:00

11:08
11:03

11:30

3
30:00

11:28
12:07
11:52
11:57
12:12
12:18
12:24
13:42
13:05

11:28
11:40
12:18
12:24
12:24

10:39

4
13:29

11:14
11:46
11:44
11:46
12:05
12:06
12:22
13:31
12:34

11:29
11:25
12:11
12:12
12:16

10:36

5 6
10:46 10:44

9:57 9:52
10:11 10:12
10:12 10:06
10:31 10:27
10:31 10:15
10:41 10:14
11:02 10:39
11:38 11:08
10:15 9:59

10:13 10:19
10:00 12:01
10:11  9:47
10:37 10:17
11:16 11:36

9:27 8:56

Car 2 Penalty details:-
10:42 10:42 9:11 8:52
10:51 10:48 9:12 9:01

Car 3 Penalty details:-
10:57 10:49 9:32 9:23

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos

1:52:59 11 41

1:06:51 1 8

1:09:44 2 11

1:10:17 3 14

1:10:23 4 17

1:10:40 5 19

1:12:18 6 24

1:12:44 7 25

1:16:40 8 33

1:33:53 9 39

1:07:47 1 9

1:09:43 2 10

1:10:41 3 20

1:11:52 4 22

1:18:27 5 35

0:30 1:02:26 1 1

0:30 for Stage 4 Post 40 Knocked over Chicane

1:02:36 2 2

0:30 1:02:53 3 3
0:30 for Stage 2 Post 6 Shortcutting

1:03:55 4 4



Car ClIs Crew
7 5 David Wood/ Tom Murphy

14 5 Peter Robinson/ Richard Wood
29 5 Peter Zjalic/ Izak Zjalic
10 5 Mark Bentley/ Edward Bentley

74 5 Gareth Bent/ Paul Hulston

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2
9.00 miles 9.00 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

1
12:12
12:14
12:38
18:00

13:36

2
11:45
11:35
12:59
11:55

13:08

3 4 5 6
11:10 11:00 9:38 9:31
11:34 11:39 9:40 9:32
12:18 11:52 10:33 10:01
11:00 11:23 9:39 9:27

Car 10 Penalty details:-
13:06 12:47 11:02 10:58

Penalty

0:30

Total
1:05:16
1:06:14
1:10:21
1:11:54

0:30 for Stage 4 Post 27 Shortcutting

0:10

1:14:47

Car 74 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC 1

Stage 3 Stage 4

8.80 miles 8.80 miles

Stage 5
7.80 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA

Pos Pos
5 5
6 7
7 15
8 23
9 29

Stage 6
7.80 miles
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FLYING FORTRESS
STAGES RALLY

www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk

Car Cls Crew
Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock

2

N OO W O

39
14
25
23
24
57
54
37
22
29
65
49
33
58
18

ol
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David McMullan / Marc Melhuish

Final

David Longfellow / Danny Ward

Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster
David Wood/ Tom Murphy

Dan Petrie/ Matt Wood

Peter Robinson/ Richard Wood

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Giriffiths

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson

Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram

Lee Ryan/ Paul Webster

Pete Johnston / Charles Johnston
Martin Walker/ Samantha Bartlett

Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies

Peter Zjalic/ 1zak Zjalic

David Ley/ Matthew Rowland
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie

Clive King/ Anton Bird

Alex Knight/ Cain Bromwich

Roger Titley/ Michele Petrie

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

Overall Results

Car

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Mitsubishi Evo
Peugeot 106 GTI
Subaru Impreza N12
Renault Clio Cup
BMW E36 Coupe
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Vauxhall Chevette
Austin Mini Cooper S
BMW 318 TI
BMW 328

In Position Order

Total

to SS 6 Finish

Cls OI/A Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

1:02:26
1:02:36
1:02:53
1:03:55
1:05:16
1:06:02
1:06:14
1:06:51
1:07:47
1:09:43
1:09:44
1:10:06
1:10:06
1:10:17
1:10:21
1:10:23
1:10:23
1:10:35
1:10:40
1:10:41

1
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+0:10
+0:27
+1:29
+2:50
+3:36
+3:48
+4:25
+5:21
+7:17
+7:18
+7:40
+7:40
+7:51
+7:55
+7:57
+7:57
+8:09
+8:14
+8:15

+0:10
+0:17
+1:02
+1:21
+0:46
+0:12
+0:37
+0:56
+1:56
+0:01
+0:22

+0:11
+0:04
+0:02

+0:12
+0:05
+0:01
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Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
48 2 Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears Citroen C2 VTR 1:10:47 5 21 +8:21 +0:06
53 4 Bob Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones BMW Compact 1:11:52 4 22 +9:26 +1:05
10 5 Mark Bentley/ Edward Bentley Ford Fiesta Evo 1:11:54 8 23 +9:28 +0:02
45 3 James Easson/ Jack Hall Ford Fiesta 1:12:18 6 24 +9:52 +0:24
42 3 Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson Renault Clio 1:12:44 7 25 +10:18 +0:26
56 0 Ilan Bass/ Charlie Mathewson Toyota Yaris 1:13:50 1 26 +11:24 +1:06
55 1 Nicki Boocock / Gareth Hooper Nissan Micra 1:14:13 2 27  +11:47 +0:23
68 2 Roland Francis/ Callum Francis Ford Escort Mk2 1:14:44 6 28 +12:18 +0:31
74 5 Gareth Bent/ Paul Hulston Land Rover Bowler Defender 90 1:14:47 9 29 +12:21 +0:03
51 1 Craig King/ Clare Jennings Morris Mini 1:15:23 3 30 +12:57 +0:36
63 2 Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet Peugeot 205 GTI 1:15:41 7 31 +13:15 +0:18
73 1 Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward Morris Mini Cooper S 1:16:19 4 32 +13:53 +0:38
40 3 Dhiren Solanki/ Dave Barratt Peugeot 205GTI 1:16:40 8 33 +14:14 +0:21
67 2 Martin Scoley/ Jon Leckenby Peugeot 205 GTI 1:16:55 8 34 +14:29 +0:15
30 4 Lee Williams/ Zach Clarke Ford Escort RS 1:18:27 5 35 +16:01 +1:32
46 2 Jason Simms/ Jake Simms Ford Fiesta 1:19:39 9 36 +17:13 +1:12
71 2 Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips Nissan Sunny 1:24:00 10 37 +21:34 +4:21
61 0 Marina Miller/ lain Davidson Nissan Micra 1:24:45 2 38 +22:19 +0:45
26 3 Dave Baines/ Kevin Hutchinson Vauxhall Astra Mk3 1:33:53 9 39 +31:27 +9:08
70 1 Harvey Stevens/ Andrew Selly Austin Mini 1:39:37 5 40 +37:11 +5:44
44 2 Kasia Nicklin/ Darren Scales Ford Fiesta R2 1:52:59 11 41  +50:33 +13:22

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)
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Final

Car Cls Crew

© N oo 01w

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
20
22
23
24
25
26

ol
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Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock

David Longfellow / Danny Ward
David McMullan / Marc Melhuish
Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster

David Wood/ Tom Murphy

Jonathan Lightbody/ Dane Chapman
Mark Bentley/ Edward Bentley
Wayne Larbalestier/ Archie Larbalestier
Alistair Hutchinson/ StJohn Dykes
Peter Robinson/ Richard Wood
Nigel Wetton/ Louise Wetton

James Garner / Jack Cuttil

Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
Roger Titley/ Michele Petrie

Steve Black/ Sophie Black

Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Giriffiths
Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram
Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson

Dave Baines/ Kevin Hutchinson

Overall Results

Car

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta Evo
Mitsubishi Evo Ill RS
Renault Clio Maxi
Subaru Impreza N12
Subaru Impreza
Darrian GTR
Nissan Micra

BMW 328

Suzuki Swift S1400
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW E36 Coupe
Ford Escort Mk2
Renault Clio Cup
Vauxhall Astra Mk3

In Starting Order

Total Cis OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1:02:26 1 1

1:02:53 3 3

1:02:36 2 2

1:03:55 4 4

1:05:16 5 5
12:27

1:11:54 8 23
48:17

1:07:00

1:06:14 6 7
47:12

13:58

13:50
1:10:41 3 20

46:31
1:10:17 3 14
1:07:47 1 9
1:09:43 2 10
1:06:51 1 8
1:33:53 9 39

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

to SS 6 Finish
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Car Cls Crew

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

3
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Richard Warne/ Richard Bonner
Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
Peter Zjalic/ 1zak Zjalic

Lee Williams/ Zach Clarke

Mike Webb/ Steve Noble

Ryan Taylor / Lucy Wilding

Clive King/ Anton Bird

Stuart McLaren/ Adam Entwistle
lan Dove/ John Dove

Martin Walker/ Samantha Bartlett
Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan
Dan Petrie/ Matt Wood

Dhiren Solanki/ Dave Barratt
David Large/ David Ottoway
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss
Kasia Nicklin/ Darren Scales
James Easson/ Jack Hall

Jason Simms/ Jake Simms
Matthew Arnold/ Ellie Arnold
Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie
Tony Brumfield/ Ken Barber
Craig King/ Clare Jennings

Car

Ford Escort Mk2
Triumph TR7 V8
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort RS
Ford Fiesta ST150
Austin Mini

Austin Mini Cooper S

Opel Kadett
Vauxhall Nova

Vauxhall Nova

Morris Mini Cooper S

Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 205GT]I
Ford Escort Mk2
Renault Clio
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Citroen C2
Citroen C2 VTR
Vauxhall Chevette
Toyota Corolla

Morris Mini

Total

59:03
24:35
1:10:21
1:18:27
25:17
12:38
1:10:35
45:11
48:14
1:10:06
1:00:30
1:06:02
1:16:40
30:38
1:12:44
1:11:51
1:52:59
1:12:18
1:19:39
55:49
1:10:47
1:10:23
38:56
1:15:23

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

11

15
35

18

13

33

25

41

24

36

21
17

30



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
52 1 Laura Jane Christmas/ Duncan Christmas Austin Mini 1:02:38
53 4 Bob Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones BMW Compact 1:11:52 4 22
54 2 Pete Johnston / Charles Johnston Peugeot 205 GTI 1:10:06 2 12
55 1 Nicki Boocock / Gareth Hooper Nissan Micra 1:14:13 2 27
56 0 lan Bass/ Charlie Mathewson Toyota Yaris 1:13:50 1 26
57 3 Lee Ryan/ Paul Webster Ford Escort Mk2 1:09:44 2 11
58 3 Alex Knight/ Cain Bromwich BMW 318 TI 1:10:40 5 19
59 2 Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth Ford KA 37:59
60 1 George Morrison/ Jon Quintrell MG ZR 12:53
61 O Marina Miller/ lain Davidson Nissan Micra 1:24:45 2 38
63 2 Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet Peugeot 205 GTI 1:15:41 31
64 2 Matt Chapman/ Kevin Ablitt Peugeot 206 XSi 13:07
65 2 David Ley/ Matthew Rowland Peugeot 205 1:10:23 4 16
66 3 Mark Coleman/ Robert Best Ford Fiesta 1:07:31
67 2 Martin Scoley/ Jon Leckenby Peugeot 205 GTI 1:16:55 34
68 2 Roland Francis/ Callum Francis Ford Escort Mk2 1:14:44 28
69 4 Steve Loomes/ Gemma Webster Ford Escort Mk1 58:06
70 1 Harvey Stevens/ Andrew Selly Austin Mini 1:39:37 5 40
71 2 Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips Nissan Sunny 1:24:00 10 37
72 4 Ryan Fagan / Jordan Joines Ford Escort 46:27
73 1 Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward Morris Mini Cooper S 1:16:19 32
74 5 Gareth Bent/ Paul Hulston Land Rover Bowler Defender 90 1:14:47 29

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class 0
56 0
61 O
Class 1
33 1
55
51
73
70
Class
39
54
37
65
48
68
63
67
46
71
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lan Bass/ Charlie Mathewson

Marina Miller/ lain Davidson

Clive King/ Anton Bird

Nicki Boocock / Gareth Hooper
Craig King/ Clare Jennings
Shane Gamble/ Bob Ward
Harvey Stevens/ Andrew Selly

Dan Petrie/ Matt Wood

Pete Johnston / Charles Johnston
Martin Walker/ Samantha Bartlett
David Ley/ Matthew Rowland

Jon Shepherd/ Michael Pears
Roland Francis/ Callum Francis
Tony Cawthorne / Paul Barbet
Martin Scoley/ Jon Leckenby
Jason Simms/ Jake Simms

Jason Phillips/ Zoe Phillips

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

Overall Results

Car

Toyota Yaris

Nissan Micra

Austin Mini Cooper S
Nissan Micra

Morris Mini

Morris Mini Cooper S
Austin Mini

Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205
Citroen C2 VTR
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Fiesta

Nissan Sunny

In Class Order

Total

1:13:50
1:24:45

1:10:35
1:14:13
1:15:23
1:16:19
1:39:37

1:06:02
1:10:06
1:10:06
1:10:23
1:10:47
1:14:44
1:15:41
1:16:55
1:19:39
1:24:00

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

N
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26
38

18
27
30
32
40

12
13
16
21
28
31
34
36
37

to SS 6 Finish
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Car Cls Crew

44

2

Class 3

25
57
22
49
58
45
42
40
26

Class

23
24
18
53
30

Class

N OO W O

14

3

o o1 o o ool AP A DA DD DN OO OWWOLO W WO W

Kasia Nicklin/ Darren Scales

Andrew Hutchinson/ Joe Hutchinson

Lee Ryan/ Paul Webster

Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies

Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie
Alex Knight/ Cain Bromwich
James Easson/ Jack Hall
Damien Welbourn/ Alan Jackson
Dhiren Solanki/ Dave Barratt

Dave Baines/ Kevin Hutchinson

Clive Hitchman/ Jeremy Giriffiths
Peter Outram/ Jemma Outram
Roger Titley/ Michele Petrie

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell-Jones
Lee Williams/ Zach Clarke

Scott Renshaw/ Chris Bullock
David McMullan / Marc Melhuish
David Longfellow / Danny Ward
Dave Hornbrook/ Ann Forster
David Wood/ Tom Murphy

Peter Robinson/ Richard Wood

Car
Ford Fiesta R2

Renault Clio Cup
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Vauxhall Chevette
BMW 318 TI

Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205GT]I
Vauxhall Astra Mk3

BMW E36 Coupe
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 328

BMW Compact
Ford Escort RS

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza N12

Total Cls OI/A
Penalty Pos Pos

1:52:59 11 41

1:06:51 1 8
1:09:44 2 11
1:10:17 3 14
1:10:23 4 17
1:10:40 5 19
1:12:18 6 24
1:12:44 7 25
1:16:40 8 33
1:33:53 9 39
1:07:47 1 9
1:09:43 2 10
1:10:41 3 20
1:11:52 4 22
1:18:27 5 35
1:02:26 1 1
1:02:36 2 2
1:02:53 3 3
1:03:55 4 4
1:05:16 5 5
1:06:14 6 7



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
29 5 Peter Zjalic/ 1zak Zjalic Subaru Impreza 1:10:21 7 15
10 5 Mark Bentley/ Edward Bentley Ford Fiesta Evo 1:11:54 8 23
74 5 Gareth Bent/ Paul Hulston Land Rover Bowler Defender 90 1:14:47 9 29

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk

Stage 1

Car
2

3
72

Stage 2

Time Car

11:18
11:28
11:40

6 11:44
9 11:57

20

12:00

5 12:01

14
43
11
23
25
24
27
28
29
31
32

12:12
12:14
12:17
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38

2

3

5
12
72

6
14
15
11

7
39
10
28
23
43
25
24
27
22

Stage 3

Time Car

11:00
11:03
11:08
11:21
11:22
11:30
11:35
11:36
11:41
11:45
11:47
11:55
11:57
11:58
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:08
12:15

2
5
12

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

Final

Stage 4
9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

Time Car

10:39
10:42
10:47

3 10:51
6 10:57

10
72
11
20

39
23
25
14
24
22
27
49
33

11:00
11:00
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:16
11:28
11:28
11:34
11:40
11:52
11:54
11:57
12:00

2

5

3

6
72

7
20
25
12
39
10
24
23
14
54
22
49
57
65

Position on each Stage

Stage 5

Time Car

10:36
10:42
10:48
10:49
10:55
11:00
11:01
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:23
11:25
11:29
11:39
11:41
11:44
11:46
11:46
11:51

~N OO N W o

10
14
39
25
24
27
54
18
57
22
23
26
65
37

Stage 6

Time Car

9:11
9:12
9:27
9:32
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:57
10:00
10:01
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:20
10:22

5
2
3
39

10

14
18
25
37
26
29
22
65
57
45
58
53

Time
8:52
8:56
9:01
9:21
9:23
9:27
9:31
9:32
9:47
9:52
9:57
9:59

10:01

10:06

10:06

10:12

10:14

10:15

10:17

to SS 6 Finish
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Stage 1

Stage 2

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

33
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
54
60
73
57
59
58
65
64
37
48
52
49
68
46
18

12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:45
12:53
12:59
13:03
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:07
13:09
13:12
13:14
13:20
13:25
13:26
13:26

37
20
49
54
57
38
58
48
31
59
65
45
33
18
46
53
30
66
29
50
51
74
56

Stage 3

Time Car

12:20
12:22
12:22
12:25
12:25
12:33
12:33
12:35
12:39
12:42
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:48
12:52
12:54
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:01
13:08
13:08
13:12

48
57
58
59
38
18
29
45
65
66
30
37
42
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
73
68

Stage 4
9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

Time Car

12:07
12:07
12:12
12:14
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:56

27
29
48
37
47
73
58
45
38
33
18
53
30
42
26
52
68
56
74
55
51
67
63

Stage 5

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car

11:52
11:52
11:52
11:54
11:58
11:58
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:16
12:22
12:34
12:38
12:38
12:41
12:47
12:52
12:54
13:00
13:05

33
49
58
29
48
53
73
45
44
46
66
38
56
52
42
74
55
30
68
51
67
63
70

10:29
10:31
10:31
10:33
10:33
10:37
10:38
10:41
10:46
10:46
10:49
10:54
10:55
10:58
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:16
11:16
11:27
11:30
11:31
11:31

23
73
49
48
55
33
46
42
54
44
56
63
68
74
40
67
30
51
24
61
70
71

Time
10:19
10:20
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:33
10:35
10:39
10:41
10:44
10:46
10:53
10:58
10:58
11:08
11:15
11:36
11:46
12:01
12:08
12:42
12:50



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Stage 1

53
50
74
63
51
66
17
56
16
55
22
67
45
69
71
61
10
12
15
26
30
44
47

13:28
13:31
13:36
13:39
13:44
13:50
13:50
13:52
13:58
14:01
14:08
14:10
14:16
14:48
14:51
15:48
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Stage 2
9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

Posn Car Time Car

52
55
63
47
68
42
67
40
69
71
35
61
36
41
73
26
44
70

Stage 3

Time Car

13:24
13:24
13:26
13:27
13:31
13:39
13:39
14:03
14:43
14:47
14:57
15:27
18:00
18:00
18:00
30:00
30:00
30:00

26
74
63
67
40
70
71
46
69
61
15
35
36
43
44

Stage 4

Time Car

13:05
13:06
13:07
13:21
13:42
14:03
14:08
14:24
14:30
14:42
17:36
17:36
17:36
30:00
30:00

11
70
44
40
69
61
71
43
46
66

Stage 5 Stage 6

Time Car Time Car Time
13:11 40 11:38
13:21 61 12:27
13:29 71 12:49
13:31 12 15:36
14:05

14:13

14:35

17:36

17:36

17:36



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
66 70 18:00

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

Position after each Stage

FLYING FORTRESS
STAGES RALLY Fl N al
www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 2 11:18 2 22:18 3257 2 44.03 2 5330 2 1:02:26
2 3 11:28 3 23:.01 3351 5 44:33 5 53:44 5 1:.02:36
3 6 11:44 5 23:09 33552 3 44:40 3 5352 3 1:.02:53
4 20 1200 6 2314 6 3411 6 4500 6 54:32 6 1:.03:55
5 5 12:01 14 23149 11 3506 7 46:.07 7 5545 7 1.05:16
6 7 12:12 7 2357 7 35,07 72 46:27 39 56141 39 1:06:02
7 14 12:14 11 24:.00 14 3523 20 46:31 14 56:42 14 1:06:14
8 43 12:17 43 24:15 20 3530 39 46:59 25 56:59 25 1:06:51
9 11 12:19 23 24:18 72 3532 14 47:.02 23 57:28 23 1:07:47
10 23 12:20 25 24:20 39 3541 25 47:.02 24 5742 24 1:.09:43
11 25 12:21 20 24:22 23 3546 23 4715 27 59:03 57 1:.09:44
12 9 12:27 39 24:25 25 3548 24 47:42 54 59:25 37 1:10:06
13 24 12:37 72 24:32 24 36:17 11 48:17 57 59:32 54 1:10:06
14 28 12:38 28 24:35 27 37:10 27 49:02 49 5956 22 1:10:17
15 29 12:38 24 24:37 33 37:23 54 49:15 33 1:.00:.02 29 1:10:21
16 31 12:38 54 25:10 38 37:28 57 49:21 37 1:.00:09 49 1:10:23
17 32 12:38 38 25:11 54 37:34 49 49:25 22 1:00:11 65 1:10:23
18 33 12:38 27 25:16 57 37:35 33 49:33 65 1:.00:17 33 1:10:35
19 35 12:38 31 25:17 49 37:39 38 49:36 48 1:00:19 58 1:10:40

to SS 6 Finish
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Stage 1

Posn Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

36
38
39
40
41
42
54
60
73
57
59
58
65
64
27
37
72
48
52
49
68
18

12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:45
12:53
12:59
13:03
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:20
13:25
13:26

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
33 25:23 58 37:49 48 49:46 29 1:.00:20 18 1:10:41
57 25:28 37 3753 29 49:47 58 1:00:25 48 1:10:47
37 25:29 48 3754 37 49:47 38 1:00:30 53 1:11:52
29 25:37 29 3755 58 4954 18 1:00:54 10 1:11:54
58 25:37 59 3759 65 4957 53 1:01:35 45 1:12:18
49 25:42 65 38:06 22 4959 45 1:02:04 42 1:12:44
59 25145 22 38:15 18 50:43 42 1:02.05 56 1:13:50
48 25:47 18 38:32 53 50:58 10 1:02:27 55 1:14:13
65 25:48 42 38:41 42 51:03 52 1:02:38 68 1:14:44
18 26:14 53 38:46 45 51:23 56 1:03:04 74 1:14:47
42 26:17 50 3856 12 51:24 51 1:03:37 51 1:15:23
46 26:18 52 39:02 52 51:40 55 1:.03:44 63 1:15:41
53 26:22 66 39:06 56 52:09 68 1:03:46 73 1:16:19
22 26:23 51 39116 51 52:10 74 1:03:49 40 1:16:40
50 26:32 45 39117 68 52:30 63 1:04:48 67 1:16:55
52 26:38 56 39:28 55 52:41 40 1:05:32 30 1:18:27
40 26:41 55 39:49 74 52:47 67 1:.05:40 46 1:19:39
66 26:47 68 39:52 10 52:48 73 1:05:59 71 1:24:00
51 26:52 74 40:00 63 53:17 30 1:06:51 61 1:24:45
74 26:54 12 40:08 40 53:54 12 1:.07:.00 26 1:33:53
68 26:56 63 40:12 67 54:10 66 1:.07:31 70 1:39:37
45 26:59 40 40:23 73 55:21 46 1:09:04 44 1:52:59
56 27:04 46 40:42 30 5535 71 1:11:10

46

13:26



Stage 1

Posn Car Time Car

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

53
50
63
51
74
17
66
56
16
55
22
67
45
69
71
61
10

13:28
13:31
13:39
13:44
13:46
13:50
13:50
13:52
13:58
14:01
14:08
14:10
14:16
14:48
14:51
15:48
18:00

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

63 27:05 10 4055 47 55:49 61 1:12:37

55 27:25 67 41:10 66 56:42 26 1:23:54

35 27:35 30 43:19 69 5806 70 1:26:55

67 27:49 73 43:23 46 58:18 44 1:42:15

12 29:21 71 4346 71 58:21

69 29:31 47 4351 61 1:00:10

15 29:36 69 44:.01 43 1:11:51

71 29:38 35 45:11 26 1:13:39

10 29:55 61 4557 70 1:15:24

36 30:38 15 47:12 44 1:31:29

41 30:38 36 48:14

30 30:55 43 54:15

73 30:59 26 1:01:05

61 31:15 70 1:02:03

47 31:27 44 1:18:00

26 48:00

44 48:00

70 48:00

12
15
26
30
44
47

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
9.00 miles 9.00 miles 8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
66 70 18:00

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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FLYING FORTRESS
STAGES RALLY

www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk

Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1st Class O

1st Class 1

2nd Class 1
3rd Class 1
1st Class 2

2nd Class 2
3rd Class 2
1st Class 3

2nd Class 3
3rd Class 3
1st Class 4

2nd Class 4
3rd Class 4
1st Class 5

No Crew

2

5

3

56
33
55
51
39
54
37
25
57
22
23
24
18

2nd Class5 7

3rd Class 5

14

Scott Renshaw / Chris Bullock
David McMullan / Marc Melhuish
David Longfellow / Danny Ward
lan Bass / Charlie Mathewson
Clive King / Anton Bird

Nicki Boocock / Gareth Hooper
Craig King / Clare Jennings

Dan Petrie / Matt Wood

Pete Johnston / Charles Johnston
Martin Walker / Samantha Bartlett
Andrew Hutchinson / Joe Hutchinson
Lee Ryan / Paul Webster

Rob Clark / Tudor Davies

Clive Hitchman / Jeremy Giriffiths
Peter Outram / Jemma Outram
Roger Titley / Michele Petrie
Dave Hornbrook / Ann Forster
David Wood / Tom Murphy

Peter Robinson / Richard Wood

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

Final

Car

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Toyota Yaris

Austin Mini Cooper S
Nissan Micra

Morris Mini

Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova
Renault Clio Cup
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW E36 Coupe
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 328

Mitsubishi Evo 4
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza N12

Awards

to SS 6 Finish
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These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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FLYING FORTRESS
STAGES RALLY F | N al
www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk
Car ClIs Crew

8 5 Barry Dimmock/ Ken Worf

9 5 Jonathan Lightbody/ Dane Chapman
11 5 Wayne Larbalestier/ Archie Larbalestier
12 3 Alistair Hutchinson/ StJohn Dykes
15 5 Nigel Wetton/ Louise Wetton
16 4 James Garner / Jack Cuttil
17 1 Michael Pickles/ Beverley Warren
20 1 Steve Black/ Sophie Black
21 3 Andy Graham/ Ryan Graham
27 3 Richard Warne/ Richard Bonner
28 4 Anthony Windle/ John Hendley
31 3 Mike Webb/ Steve Noble
32 1 Ryan Taylor / Lucy Wilding
34 1 Gaz Carless/ Simon Thompson
35 3 Stuart McLaren/ Adam Entwistle
36 2 lan Dove/ John Dove
38 1 Andrew O'Hanlon/ Kevin Hogan

Rex Pet Hotel Flying Fortress Stages 2022

Retirements In Starting Order to SS 6 Finish
Cls OIA
1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Non Starter
11:57 0:30 Retired
Car 9 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Stage 1 Post 6 Shortcutting
12:19 11:41 11:.06 13:11 Prop Shaft
18:00 11:21 10:47 11:16 15:36 Too many punctures
18:00 11:36 17:36 Turbo
13:58 Gearbox
13:50 Gearbox
12:00 12:22 11:08 11:01 Engine
Split Oil Cooler after Accident
12:38 12:08 11:54 11:52 10:01 0:30 Front Suspension
Car 27 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Stage 1 Post 6 Shortcutting
12:38 11:57 Halfshaft
12:38 12:39 Sump damage car doesn't start
12:38 Gear Linkage
0:10 Car badly broken
Car 34 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at MTC 1
12:38 14:57 17:36 Numerous Engine Issues
12:38 18:00 17:36 Retired
12:38 12:33 12:17 12:08 10:54 Engine went Bang!


http://www.flyingfortressstages.co.uk/
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Car Cls Crew

41
43
47
50
52
59
60
62
64
66
69
12

David Large/ David Ottoway
Dean Hickling/ Geoff Moss
Matthew Arnold/ Ellie Arnold
Tony Brumfield/ Ken Barber
Laura Jane Christmas/ Duncan Christmas
Doug Ramsay/ Ewan Bosworth
George Morrison/ Jon Quintrell
Chris Lawrence/ Kevin Gould
Matt Chapman/ Kevin Ablitt
Mark Coleman/ Robert Best
Steve Loomes/ Gemma Webster

A DA WONPFP P NP WODNOO®

Ryan Fagan / Jordan Joines

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2
9.00 miles 9.00 miles

Cls OlIA

1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
12:38 18:00 Engine Fire
12:17 11:58 30:00 17:36 Engine Related
18:00 13:27 12:24 11:58 Broken Bottom Arm
13:31 13:01 12:24 Misfire
13:14 13:24 12:24 12:38 10:58 CV Joint
13:03 12:42 12:14 Exhaust Fell Off - failed noise
12:53 Electrical Issues

Non Starter

13:07 Blown Head Gasket
13:50 12:57 12:19 17:36 10:49 Drive Shaft

14:48 14:43 14:30 14:05 Gear Box

11:40 11:22 11:00 10:55 1:30 Retired

Car 72 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Jump Start SS1
0:30 for Stage 1 Post 6 Shortcutting

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
8.80 miles 8.80 miles 7.80 miles 7.80 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 12th June 2022 at 17:50 BST and were signed by Andy Smith (Clerk of the Course)



Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

